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Podpis poplatnika

Vypln&ny dotaznik vratte do kanceléte OU nebo vhod'te do schranky u OU ,

Deékujeme.

Nédoba

110, 120l
240
110, 1201
2401

Rekr. objekt

Jednoréazovy svoz

tetnost vyvozl

1314 dnl
1x14 dni
1x mésic

1x mésic

cena/rok

1400,-

2800,-
700,-
1400,-

540,- /6ks pytel
90,- / 1 pytel



